1	ORDINANCE NO.
2	AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF RIVERSIDE, CALIFORNIA, AUTHORIZING AN AMENDMENT TO THE CONTRACT
3	BETWEEN THE CITY OF RIVERSIDE AND THE BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION OF THE CALIFORNIA PUBLIC
4	EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM.
5	The City Council of the City of Riverside does ordain as follows:
6	Section 1: That an amendment to the contract between the City of Riverside and the Board of
7	Administration of the California Public Employees' Retirement System is hereby authorized. A true
8	and correct copy of said amendment is attached hereto, marked Exhibit, and incorporated herein by
9	reference.
10	Section 2: The City Manager, or his designee, is hereby authorized, empowered, and
11	directed to execute said amendment for and on behalf of the City of Riverside.
12	Section 3: The City Clerk shall certify to the adoption of this ordinance and cause publication
13	once in a newspaper of general circulation in accordance with Section 414 of the Charter of the City
14	
	of Riverside. This ordinance shall become effective on the 30th day after the date of its adoption.
15	of Riverside. This ordinance shall become effective on the 30th day after the date of its adoption. ADOPTED by the City Council this day of, 2024.
15 16	
15 16 17	ADOPTED by the City Council this day of, 2024.
15 16 17 18	
15 16 17	ADOPTED by the City Council this day of, 2024.
15 16 17 18 19	ADOPTED by the City Council this day of, 2024.
15 16 17 18 19 20	ADOPTED by the City Council this day of, 2024.  PATRICIA LOCK DAWSON Mayor of the City of Riverside  Attest: DONESIA GAUSE
<ol> <li>15</li> <li>16</li> <li>17</li> <li>18</li> <li>19</li> <li>20</li> <li>21</li> </ol>	ADOPTED by the City Council this day of, 2024.   PATRICIA LOCK DAWSON   Mayor of the City of Riverside   Attest:
<ol> <li>15</li> <li>16</li> <li>17</li> <li>18</li> <li>19</li> <li>20</li> <li>21</li> <li>22</li> </ol>	ADOPTED by the City Council this day of, 2024.  PATRICIA LOCK DAWSON Mayor of the City of Riverside  Attest: DONESIA GAUSE
<ol> <li>15</li> <li>16</li> <li>17</li> <li>18</li> <li>19</li> <li>20</li> <li>21</li> <li>22</li> <li>23</li> </ol>	ADOPTED by the City Council this day of, 2024.  PATRICIA LOCK DAWSON Mayor of the City of Riverside  Attest: DONESIA GAUSE
<ol> <li>15</li> <li>16</li> <li>17</li> <li>18</li> <li>19</li> <li>20</li> <li>21</li> <li>22</li> <li>23</li> <li>24</li> </ol>	ADOPTED by the City Council this day of, 2024.  PATRICIA LOCK DAWSON Mayor of the City of Riverside  Attest: DONESIA GAUSE
<ol> <li>15</li> <li>16</li> <li>17</li> <li>18</li> <li>19</li> <li>20</li> <li>21</li> <li>22</li> <li>23</li> <li>24</li> <li>25</li> </ol>	ADOPTED by the City Council this day of, 2024.  PATRICIA LOCK DAWSON Mayor of the City of Riverside  Attest: DONESIA GAUSE

1	I, Donesia Gause, City Clerk of the City of Riverside, California, hereby certify that the
2	foregoing ordinance was duly and regularly introduced at a meeting of the City Council on the
3	day of, 2024, and that thereafter the said ordinance was duly and regularly
4	adopted at a meeting of the City Council on theday of, 2024, by the
5	following vote, to wit:
6	Ayes:
7	Noes:
8	Absent:
9	Abstain:
10	
11	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the
12	City of Riverside, California, this day of, 2024.
13	
14	DONESIA GAUSE
15	City Clerk of the City of Riverside
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	
RNEY'S OFFIC	Ъ.

CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFIC 3900 MAIN STREET RIVERSIDE, CA 92522 (951) 826-5567